

## The School Board of Broward County, Florida Supply Management & Logistics Department 7720 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 323 Sunrise, Florida 33351

(754) 321-0505

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order 3 - Item # 3								
Project No. &: Location No.:	P.001852 3151	Date:	7/18/18					
	100	Name:	Tequesta Trace Middle School					
Project Title:	Single Point of Er							
	ption: Single Point							
Contractor:	ACA Contractors, In	c. Reference Letter Dated:	Consultant's recommendation attached.					
Description of 0	Change: Remove and	d replace carpet in room	223E.					
Attachments:	_01250b and 01250	od forms, cost proposal						
Reason For C	hange: Due to missir	ng portions of the carpet	under the existing cabinets in room 223E,					
			existing carpet is discontinued.					
Summary: Total of Credit	s and/or Added Cost		: <u>\$1,465</u>					
TI 0 1 1	T	Deduct						
The Contract	Time will be (increase	ed) (decreased) by:	0 Days					
COMPENSATION	FOR EXTENDED TIME	SHALL BE DUE AS A RESUI	CIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO ADDITIONAL LT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF WORK. TION TO THIS FORM SHALL VOID THE ITEM.					
Recommende	d	Accepted / /	Reviewed and Concurred					
Project Consultant's Stephen Baka	Signature Date	Contractor's Signature D	ate Project Manager Date Date					
Project Consultant's	Typed Name	Contractor's Typed Name  ACA CONTRACTORS	Project Manager's Typed Name					
Project Consultant's F	irm Name	Contractor's Firm Name	The School Board of Broward County, FL					
This Information t		Board of Broward County Sta	ff					
	Change Order Cal	Sub Categories						
I Owner's Reques	st IXIUnforeseen   Consu	ultant Error Consultant Omissi	on Regulatory Compliance Safety/Emergency					



## The School Board of Broward County, Florida Supply Management & Logistics Department 7720 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 323 Sunrise, Florida 33351

(754) 321-0505

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order 6 - Item #6								
Project No. &:	P.001852		Date:	12/10	1/18			
Location No.:	3151		Facility	12710	410			
Location No	3131		Name:	Tegu	esta Trace Middle School			
Project Title:	Single Point of Ent	ry						
Project Descript	tion: Single Point of	of Entry						
	ACA Contractors, Inc		ce Letter	r				
Description of Ch	nange: Demolition ar	nd replacemen	nt of exist	ting sid	lewalk and soffit.			
Attachments:	01250c and 01250c	forms						
					Building Code. In addition, demolition the new door frame at the entrance.			
	and/or Added Costs		۸d	d: \$ 1	16 909			
Total of Cledits	anu/or Audeu Cosis	),		-	10,000			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70.1	15 7 1	Deduc	CI: 5				
The Contract Til	me will be (increase	d) ( <del>decrease</del> d)	) by:		Days			
THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE DUE AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF WORK. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT ALTER THIS FORM. ANY ALTERATION TO THIS FORM SHALL VOID THE ITEM.  Recommended Accepted Reviewed and Concurred								
Saga	9.19.19	Monso (	andes	9-20	19 9.24.19			
Project Consultant's Sig		ALFONSO		Date C	Reoject Manager Date  Jean-Marc Dorsanni			
Project Consultant's Typ	oed Name	Contractor's Typed	Name		Project Manager's Typed Name			
Project Consultant's Firm	n Name	ACA CONTRAC		INC.	The School Board of Broward County, FL			
This Information to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff								
Change Order Categories  ☐ Owner's Request ☐ Unforeseen ☐ Consultant Error ☒ Consultant Omission					Sub Categories  Regulatory Compliance Safety/Emergency			
Constitution of the desired Constitution of the Constitution of th								